


SALADS

SOUP

APPETIZERS

Raya Special Salad
Mixed lettuce, roasted poultry and meat pie, boiled eggs, and black olives, served 
in balsamic vinaigrette topped with shredded parmesan and sun-dried tomato

Greek Salad
Iceberg lettuce, tomato, cucumber, capsicum, onion, olives, feta cheese and 
Greek dressing

Chicken Caesar Salad
Traditional chicken Caesar salad with garlic croutons and Caesar dressing

Four Treasure Soup
Chicken, prawn and crab meat with mushrooms, carrot, asparagus and egg white

Hot & Sour Soup
Shredded chicken with mixed vegetables, Szechuan seasoning and egg white

Chicken Corn Soup
Silky chicken and crushed corn soup

Cream of Chicken or Mushroom or Almond
Cream Soup enriched with chicken stock or mushroom essence or almond paste

Sticky Stick
Fried mozzarella cheese sticks with spicy dip

Shrimp Cocktail
Poached shrimp with cocktail sauce and shredded lettuce

California Salad
Pineapple, apple and boiled chicken tossed in a creamy sauce

900

900

1000

700

600

600

550

900

1950

900



850

900

1400

1400

1400

1100

1050

1900

FRESH MEAT FROM THE GRILL    

ALL TIME FAVORITE

BURGERS / SANDWICHES

Wok Fried Chicken Wings
Crispy fried chicken wings tossed with honey chili sauce

Spring Roll
Deep fried spring rolls served with crunchy vegetables and sweet-sour sauce

Polo al Fungi
Supreme of chicken, spicy creamy mushroom sauce with sautéed vegetables 
and mashed potatoes

Tuscany Chicken
Grilled chicken breast served with chili, spinach, peppers, creamy sauce, 
garden green vegetables and mashed potatoes

Chicken Saltimbocca    
Grilled chicken breast topped with meat pie and melted cheese served with 
pasta and sautéed vegetables

Fried Chicken Burger
Buttermilk brined crunchy fried chicken, lettuce, burger sauce, served with fries 
and coleslaw

Raya Signature Club
Three layers of toasted bread with lettuce, tomato, meat pie, chicken, 
mayonnaise and eggs, served with fries

Fish and Chips
Deep fried panko coated white fish served with fries

Béarnaise
Mushroom
Peppercorn
Natural Jus

Choice of Sauce
Beef Tenderloin  1650 
Chicken Breast  1400
Grilled Prawns  2300
Grilled Fish Fillet  2000

Potato Wedges
Mashed Potatoes
Fries
Sautéed Vegetables

Side Order



PIZZAS

Double Decker Burger
Homemade chicken and beef burger patties with tomato, onion, pickles, lettuce, 
cocktail and French dressing. Served with fries 

Beef Burger
House blend beef burger chargrilled served with tomato, onion, pickles and 
lettuce accompanied with our special homemade sauce. Served with fries

Chicken Burger                    
House blend chicken burger chargrilled served with tomato, onion, pickles, 
and lettuce accompanied with our special homemade sauce. Served with 
fries

Tomato sauce, chicken tikka, sausage, meat pie, 
pepperoni and mozzarella 

Medium Large
Quattro Stagioni

Special marinated chicken, onion, green 
pepper, jalapeno, black olives and herbs

Fajita Pizza

Spice up your taste buds with spicy chicken 
chunks, onion, olives, jalapeno, and hot peri sauce

Chili Chicken

Spicy chicken, chicken tikka, onion, pepper, 
pineapple and sweet corn

Chicken Supreme

Topped with chicken seekh kebab, onion, green 
pepper and black olives

Kebab Pizza

Chunks of chicken tikka, onion, green pepper, 
black olives and fresh coriander

Tikka Pizza

Spicy chicken, green pepper, onion and 
jalapeno, topped with Sriracha dressing

Sriracha 

1250

1250

1100

1500 1900

1500 1900

1500 1900

1500 1900

1500 1900

1500 1900

1500 1900



1900

1900

1800

1800

1100

1200

1100

1700

1400

1150

PASTA

CHINESE CORNER

Tex Mex chicken, mushroom, jalapeno, sweet 
corn, pineapple and tomato

Tex Mex

Slices of pepperoni, tomato and cheese
Pepperoni 

Tomato sauce, mozzarella and fresh basil
Margherita

Tomato sauce, green peppers, onion, 
mushrooms, marinated artichokes and sun-dried 
tomato

Vegetariano

1500

1500

1300

1300

Creamy Fettuccini pasta accompanied with garlic, mushroom and 
parmesan cheese   

Pasta alla Fungi

Penne paste tossed in a spicy creamy tomato sauce with chicken, 
mushroom and sundried tomato

Penne alla Contadina

Spaghetti pasta served with meat sauce
Spaghetti Bolognese

Fettuccini pasta with seafood in a creamy sauce
Fettuccini with Seafood

Cubed chicken, chili sauce, soya sauce, oyster sauce, onion, capsicum,
peanuts and seasoning 

Kung Pao Chicken

Penne pasta with tomato basil sauce topped with 
parmesan cheese 

Penne with Tomato Sauce

CHICKEN



Deep fried sliced chicken, green chili, ginger, onion, soya sauce and 
seasoning 

Chicken Chili Dry 1500

Stir fried chicken in sweet and sour sauce
Sweet & Sour Chicken 1400

Sliced chicken cooked with capsicum, onion and spring onions, Szechuan 
style 

Szechuan Chicken               1400

Stir fried chicken in spicy tomato sauce 
Chicken Manchurian 1400

Sautéed chicken with cashewnuts, carrot, chili and oyster sauce
Chicken with Cashewnuts 1500

Sliced crispy fried beef fillet tossed in oyster sauce, chili sauce, tomato 
ketchup, carrot, capsicum and seasoning 

Beijing Beef 1600

Stir fried beef with HP sauce, chili sauce, oyster, onion, carrot, capsicum, 
bamboo shoots and seasoning 

Mongolian Beef 1500

Deep fried sliced beef, green chili, ginger, onion, soya sauce and 
seasoning 

Beef Chili Dry 1600

Stir fried beef cooked in oyster sauce with mushrooms, bamboo shoots 
and baby corn 

Beef in Oyster Sauce 1500

BEEF

Crispy fried fish fillet in lemon grass, green chili, crushed chili, vinegar, 
ketchup and seasoning

Crispy Fish with Tangy Sauce 2000
SEAFOOD 



2000

2000

2300

2300

2300

2300

850

850

850

700

700
750

600

Stir fried fish in sweet and sour sauce
Sweet & Sour Fish

Stir fried fish with vegetables tossed in sweet chili sauce
Fish in Sweet Chili Sauce

Prawns cooked with capsicum, onion and spring onions Szechuan style 
Szechuan Prawns

Stir fried prawns in garlic, soya sauce, oyster sauce, chili sauce, onion, 
capsicum and seasoning 

Prawns with Hot Garlic Sauce

Wok fried prawns with green chili and chili sauce
Stir Fried Chili Prawns

Stir fried prawns in sweet and sour sauce 
Sweet & Sour Prawns

Stir fried mixed vegetables in garlic, soya sauce, oyster sauce and 
seasoning 

Stir Fried Vegetables

Stir fried vegetables in sweet and sour sauce
Sweet & Sour Vegetables

Mixed seasonal vegetables cooked Szechuan style
Szechuan Vegetables

VEGETABLES

RICE & NOODLE

Egg Fried Rice
Vegetable Fried Rice
Masala Rice
Chicken Fried Rice



Our special marinated prawns cooked in tandoori oven and served with 
local condiments  

Tandoori Prawns

BAR B Q SELECTION

Chinese noodles stir-fried with prawns, chicken, bamboo shoots, black and 
button mushrooms, seasoned with hot spices 

Raya Special Chow Mein

Chinese noodles stir-fried with julienne of chicken and vegetables 
Chicken Chow Mein

Chinese noodles stir-fried with julienne vegetables and seasoning with hot 
spice 

Vegetable Chow Mein             

Our special marinated fish cooked on charcoal
Tandoori Fish Tikka

Mutton chops marinated in exotic spices, yogurt and cooked in charcoal 
tandoor

Tandoori Mutton Chops

Boneless chicken boti marinated with aromatic spices, grilled on charcoal 
served with mint chutney 

Raya Special Chicken Boti

Boneless chicken boti marinated with cream, green chili and Mughali 
spices 

Chicken Malai Boti 

Minced beef mixed with traditional spices and cooked on charcoal
Seekh Kebab (Beef)

Minced chicken mixed with traditional spices and cooked on charcoal  
Seekh Kebab (Chicken)

2300

1350

1250

1100

2000

2450

1400

1400

1300

1300



DOWNTOWN FLAVORS

OUR VEGETABLE SPECIAL

Chicken Tawa Qeema              
Traditional tawa style chicken cooked with vegetables served with mint chutney 

Mutton Tawa Qeema
Traditional tawa style mutton cooked with vegetables served with mint chutney  

Lahori Fried Fish
Spicy fried fish served with mint chutney and kachumar salad

Mutton Karahi 
 Traditional style mutton curry 

Mutton Shinwari  Karahi
Traditional Peshawari style mutton Karahi 

Mutton Handi Boneless
Traditional style boneless mutton cooked with local spices 

Chicken Handi Boneless
Traditional style boneless chicken cooked with local spices 

Mutton Biryani

Traditional style chicken curry 
Chatkhara Chicken Karahi 

House Specialty

Chicken Biryani
Traditional style cooked chicken with special spices with basmati rice 

Nauratan Biryani
Assorted vegetables cooked with basmati rice 

Mutton chops, seekh kebab, raya special boti, tandoori prawns, malai boti
Bar B Q Platter

1400

2100

2000

2200

2250

2500

1500

1400

1400

900

800

3500



800

800

190
220
220
200
170

170
150

600
600
600
550
600

400
600

NAAN / ROTI

Nauratan Sabzi
Seasonal vegetables cooked with local herbs and spices 

Daal of the day

Roghni Naan
Garlic Naan
Herb Naan
Kalwanji Naan
Plain Naan
Tandoori Roti
Tawa Chapatti

HOMEMADE DESSERTS
Creme Caramel
American Cheesecake
Apple Pie with Vanilla Ice Cream
Chocolate Mousse
Brownie with Ice Cream
Chocolate Fondant with Vanilla Ice cream
Kulfi Faluda



625
600
600

575

730
730
730

575
575
575
575

625

275
350
550
200
325

625
625
625
650
650
675
675

730
275
375
500

625
550
700
730
730

MOCKTAILS & CHILLERS
Pina Colada
Mint Leprechaun
Tropical Blue

FIZZY REFRESHERS
Peach Punch

COLD COFFEES
Cold Coffee
Iced Cappuccino
Iced Latte

Passion Fruit
Wildberry
Mango
Strawberry

Mixed Berries Daiquiri

SOFT DRINKS
Soft Drink (Can)
Fresh Lime 7 Up
Fresh Seasonal Juice
Mineral Water Small
Mineral Water Large

Malt Shake
Cookie & Cream Shake
Mint Chocolate Shake
Lotus Caramel Shake
Power Shake
Chocolate Brownie Shake
Mixed Berries Shake

COLD BEVERAGES (SHAKES)

Hot Chocolate
Green Tea
Mixed Tea
Almond Saffron Tea

Americano
Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Café Latte

BEVERAGES
HOT BEVERAGES



FOLLOW US
ON SOCIAL MEDIA

JUICE BAR
SLICE


