

### **SALADS**

# Raya Special Salad

900

Mixed lettuce, roasted poultry and meat pie, boiled eggs, and black olives, served in balsamic vinaigrette topped with shredded parmesan and sun-dried tomato

Greek Salad 900

Iceberg lettuce, tomato, cucumber, capsicum, onion, olives, feta cheese and Greek dressing

#### **Chicken Caesar Salad**

1000

Traditional chicken Caesar salad with garlic croutons and Caesar dressing

#### California Salad

900

Pineapple, apple and boiled chicken tossed in a creamy sauce

# **SOUP**

### **Four Treasure Soup**

700

Chicken, prawn and crab meat with mushrooms, carrot, asparagus and egg white

#### **Hot & Sour Soup**

600

Shredded chicken with mixed vegetables, Szechuan seasoning and egg white

#### **Chicken Corn Soup**

600

Silky chicken and crushed corn soup

#### Cream of Chicken or Mushroom or Almond

550

Cream Soup enriched with chicken stock or mushroom essence or almond paste

# **APPETIZERS**

### **Sticky Stick**

900

Fried mozzarella cheese sticks with spicy dip

### **Shrimp Cocktail**

1950

Poached shrimp with cocktail sauce and shredded lettuce



### **Wok Fried Chicken Wings**

850

Crispy fried chicken wings tossed with honey chili sauce

Spring Roll

900

Deep fried spring rolls served with crunchy vegetables and sweet-sour sauce

# FRESH MEAT FROM THE GRILL

		Choice of Sauce	Side Of del
<b>Beef Tenderloin</b>	1650	Béarnaise	<b>Potato Wedges</b>
<b>Chicken Breast</b>	1400	Mushroom	Mashed Potatoes
<b>Grilled Prawns</b>	2300	Peppercorn	Fries
<b>Grilled Fish Fillet</b>	2000	Natural Jus	Sautéed Vegetables

Choice of Sauce Side Order

# ALL TIME FAVORITE

Polo al Fungi

1400

Supreme of chicken, spicy creamy mushroom sauce with sautéed vegetables and mashed potatoes

### **Tuscany Chicken**

1400

Grilled chicken breast served with chili, spinach, peppers, creamy sauce, garden green vegetables and mashed potatoes

#### **Chicken Saltimbocca**

1400

Grilled chicken breast topped with meat pie and melted cheese served with pasta and sautéed vegetables

### Fish and Chips

1900

Deep fried panko coated white fish served with fries

# **BURGERS / SANDWICHES**

### Fried Chicken Burger

1100

Buttermilk brined crunchy fried chicken, lettuce, burger sauce, served with fries and coleslaw

#### Raya Signature Club

1050

Three layers of toasted bread with lettuce, tomato, meat pie, chicken, mayonnaise and eggs, served with fries





### **Double Decker Burger**

1250

Homemade chicken and beef burger patties with tomato, onion, pickles, lettuce, cocktail and French dressing. Served with fries

Beef Burger

jalapeno, topped with Sriracha dressing

1250

House blend beef burger chargrilled served with tomato, onion, pickles and lettuce accompanied with our special homemade sauce. Served with fries

### **Chicken Burger**

1100

House blend chicken burger chargrilled served with tomato, onion, pickles, and lettuce accompanied with our special homemade sauce. Served with fries

PIZZAS	Medium	Large
Quattro Stagioni	1500	1900
Tomato sauce, chicken tikka, sausage, meat pie pepperoni and mozzarella	,	
Fajita Pizza	1500	1900
Special marinated chicken, onion, green pepper, jalapeno, black olives and herbs		
Chili Chicken	1500	1900
Spice up your taste buds with spicy chicken chunks, onion, olives, jalapeno, and hot peri sar	uce	
Chicken Supreme	1500	1900
Spicy chicken, chicken tikka, onion, pepper, pineapple and sweet corn		
Kebab Pizza	1500	1900
Topped with chicken seekh kebab, onion, green pepper and black olives	1	
Tikka Pizza	1500	1900
Chunks of chicken tikka, onion, green pepper, black olives and fresh coriander		
Sriracha	1500	1900
Spicy chicken, green pepper, onion and		



	1500	1000
Tex Mex chicken, mushroom, jalapeno, sweet corn, pineapple and tomato	1500	1900
Pepperoni Slices of pepperoni, tomato and cheese	1500	1900
Margherita Tomato sauce, mozzarella and fresh basil	1300	1800
Vegetariano Tomato sauce, green peppers, onion, mushrooms, marinated artichokes and sun-dried tomato	1300	1800
PASTA		
Pasta alla Fungi Creamy Fettuccini pasta accompanied with garlic, n parmesan cheese	nushroom and	1100
Penne alla Contadina  Penne paste tossed in a spicy creamy tomato sauce v mushroom and sundried tomato	with chicken,	1200
Spaghetti Bolognese Spaghetti pasta served with meat sauce		1100
Fettuccini with Seafood Fettuccini pasta with seafood in a creamy sauce		1700
Penne with Tomato Sauce Penne pasta with tomato basil sauce topped with parmesan cheese		1150
CHINESE CORNER		
CHICKEN		
Kung Pao Chicken Cubed chicken, chili sauce, soya sauce, oyster sauce peanuts and seasoning	e, onion, capsicum,	1400



Chicken Chili Dry  Deep fried sliced chicken, green chili, ginger, onion, soya sauce and seasoning	1500
Sweet & Sour Chicken Stir fried chicken in sweet and sour sauce	1400
Szechuan Chicken Sliced chicken cooked with capsicum, onion and spring onions, Szechua style	<b>1400</b> an
Chicken Manchurian Stir fried chicken in spicy tomato sauce	1400
Chicken with Cashewnuts Sautéed chicken with cashewnuts, carrot, chili and oyster sauce	1500
BEEF Beijing Beef Sliced crispy fried beef fillet tossed in oyster sauce, chili sauce, tomato ketchup, carrot, capsicum and seasoning	1600
Mongolian Beef Stir fried beef with HP sauce, chili sauce, oyster, onion, carrot, capsicum bamboo shoots and seasoning	<b>1500</b>
Beef Chili Dry  Deep fried sliced beef, green chili, ginger, onion, soya sauce and seasoning	1600
Beef in Oyster Sauce Stir fried beef cooked in oyster sauce with mushrooms, bamboo shoots and baby corn	1500
SEAFOOD  Crispy Fish with Tangy Sauce Crispy fried fish fillet in lemon grass, green chili, crushed chili, vinegar, ketchup and seasoning	2000



Sweet & Sour Fish Stir fried fish in sweet and sour sauce	2000
Fish in Sweet Chili Sauce Stir fried fish with vegetables tossed in sweet chili sauce	2000
Szechuan Prawns Prawns cooked with capsicum, onion and spring onions Szechuan style	2300
Prawns with Hot Garlic Sauce Stir fried prawns in garlic, soya sauce, oyster sauce, chili sauce, onion, capsicum and seasoning	2300
Stir Fried Chili Prawns Wok fried prawns with green chili and chili sauce	2300
Sweet & Sour Prawns Stir fried prawns in sweet and sour sauce	2300
VEGETABLES	
Stir Fried Vegetables Stir fried mixed vegetables in garlic, soya sauce, oyster sauce and seasoning	850
Sweet & Sour Vegetables Stir fried vegetables in sweet and sour sauce	850
Szechuan Vegetables Mixed seasonal vegetables cooked Szechuan style	850
RICE & NOODLE	
Egg Fried Rice	700
Vegetable Fried Rice	600
Masala Rice	700
Chicken Fried Rice	750

Raya Special Chow Mein Chinese noodles stir-fried with prawns, chicken, bamboo shoots, black and button mushrooms, seasoned with hot spices	1350	
Chicken Chow Mein Chinese noodles stir-fried with julienne of chicken and vegetables	1250	
Vegetable Chow Mein Chinese noodles stir-fried with julienne vegetables and seasoning with hot spice	1100	
BAR B Q SELECTION		7
Tandoori Fish Tikka Our special marinated fish cooked on charcoal	2000	
Tandoori Prawns Our special marinated prawns cooked in tandoori oven and served with local condiments	2300	
Tandoori Mutton Chops  Mutton chops marinated in exotic spices, yogurt and cooked in charcoal tandoor	2450	
Raya Special Chicken Boti Boneless chicken boti marinated with aromatic spices, grilled on charcoal served with mint chutney	1400	
Chicken Malai Boti Boneless chicken boti marinated with cream, green chili and Mughali spices	1400	
Seekh Kebab (Beef) Minced beef mixed with traditional spices and cooked on charcoal	1300	
Seekh Kebab (Chicken)  Minced chicken mixed with traditional spices and cooked on charcoal	1300	

Mutton chops, seekh kebab, raya special boti, tandoori prawns, malai bo	oti
DOWNTOWN FLAVORS	
Chicken Tawa Qeema Traditional tawa style chicken cooked with vegetables served with mint	1400 chutney
Mutton Tawa Qeema  Traditional tawa style mutton cooked with vegetables served with mint of	2100 chutney
Lahori Fried Fish Spicy fried fish served with mint chutney and kachumar salad	2000
Mutton Karahi Traditional style mutton curry	2200
Mutton Shinwari Karahi Traditional Peshawari style mutton Karahi	2250
Mutton Handi Boneless Traditional style boneless mutton cooked with local spices	2500
Chatkhara Chicken Karahi Traditional style chicken curry	1400
Chicken Handi Boneless Traditional style boneless chicken cooked with local spices	1500
Mutton Biryani House Specialty	1400
Chicken Biryani Traditional style cooked chicken with special spices with basmati rice	900
OUR VEGETABLE SPECIAL	
Nauratan Biryani Assorted vegetables cooked with basmati rice	800

Bar B Q Platter



3500

Nauratan Sabzi	800
Seasonal vegetables cooked with local herbs and spices	
Daal of the day	800
NAAN / ROTI	
Roghni Naan	190
Garlic Naan	220
Herb Naan	220
Kalwanji Naan	200
Plain Naan	170
Tandoori Roti	150
Tawa Chapatti	170
HOMEMADE DESSERTS	
Creme Caramel	600
American Cheesecake	600
Apple Pie with Vanilla Ice Cream	600
<b>Chocolate Mousse</b>	550
<b>Brownie with Ice Cream</b>	600
<b>Chocolate Fondant with Vanilla Ice cream</b>	600
Kulfi Faluda	400



BEVERAGES	
HOT BEVERAGES	
Americano	625
Single Espresso	550
Double Espresso	700
Cappuccino	730
Café Latte	730
Hot Chocolate	730
Green Tea Mixed Tea	275 375
Almond Saffron Tea	500
	300
COLD BEVERAGES (SHAKES)	(25
Malt Shake	625
Cookie & Cream Shake	625
Mint Chocolate Shake	625
Lotus Caramel Shake	650
Power Shake	650
Chocolate Brownie Shake	675
Mixed Berries Shake	675
MOCKTAILS & CHILLERS	
Pina Colada	625
Mint Leprechaun	600
Tropical Blue	600
Mixed Berries Daiquiri	625
FIZZY REFRESHERS	
Peach Punch	575
Passion Fruit	575
Wildberry	575
Mango	575
Strawberry	575
COLD COFFEES	
Cold Coffee	730
Iced Cappuccino	730
Iced Latte	730
SOFT DRINKS	
Soft Drink (Can)	275
Fresh Lime 7 Up	350
Fresh Seasonal Juice	550
Mineral Water Small	200
Mineral Water Large	325



# **FOLLOW US** ON SOCIAL MEDIA

















DEFENCE RAYA GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

3-M Block, Phase VI, DHA, Lahore, Pakistan. Tel: +92 42 3733 8501-530 UAN: 042-111-800-100 Email: info@drgcc.com URL: www.drgcc.com























